CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E
Moorpark, CA 93021, USA
Notes:
1. Not class 2
•  Very High power density in the market: 8.2 W/in3
•  Protections: output open load, over-current and short-circuit
(hiccup), and over-temperature with auto recovery
•  Conducted and radiated EMI: FCC CFR Title 47 Part 15
compliant with Class B at 120 Vac and Class A at 277 Vac
•  Complies with ENERGY STAR® luminaire specification and DLC
(DesignLight Consortium®) technical requirements
•  IP64-rated case with silicone-based potting
•  Lifetime: 50,000 hours min at 70°C case temperature
•  90°C maximum case hot spot temperature
•  Class 2 power supply
FEATURES
CC: Constant Current
Input
Voltage
Max. Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Efficiency Max. Case
Temperature  THD Power
Factor
Diming
Method
Dimming
Range
120 & 277
Vac nominal 70 W 21 to 82
Vdc
700 mA to
2.1 A CC
up to 90%
typical
90°C
(measured at
hot spot)
< 20% > 0.9 0-10 V 10 - 100%
(% of Iout)
High Power Density Constant Current LED Drivers
with 0-10 V Dimming
APPLICATIONS
•  High current COB LEDs
•  High Bay Lights
•  Troffers
•  Outdoor LED Lighting
•  Office LED Lighting
•  Industrial LED Lighting
Metal Case
L 81.5 x W 56.2 x H 31.5 mm
(L 3.21 x W 2.21 x H 1.24 in)
ERM050
40-50 W
ERM060
51-70 W
ERM
Series
5
STRATO LED Drivers
35W, Single output
STRATO switch mode driver technology is designed to generate one constant current output from a wide
range AC input. The size and performance of these products make them the ideal choice for LED lighting
applications.
STRATO is designed for directly powering LEDs in commercial & industrial lighting applications.
The product’s extremely small form factor and high efficiency makes it suitable for integration into most
light fixtures and standard electrical junction boxes.
A host of integrated control features:
¾ Simplify Light Fixture Design
¾ Ease Safety Approval Cycles
¾ Lower Fixture Complexity and Cost
Features
Applications and Benefits
x Wide Range Input:   120, 240, or 277 VAC
x Constant Current Output for Powering LEDs Directly
x High Efficiency ~90%
x Compact Design
x Adjustable Output Current Settings
x Dimmable with (0-10VDC) Input
x Temperature Protection for LEDs
x Convection Cooled
x Long Life
x Wide Temperature Range
x ROHS Compliant
LED Module
Temp
Sensor
AC
Input
STRATO
LED Driver
+Dim
-Dim
+ LED
Ts
-LED
Commercial Wall Dimmer
(0-10VDC) Source
Or Variable Resistor
~
STRATO’s versatile control features:
¾ A Temperature sensor (NTC
thermistor) protects the LED from
over-temperature.
¾ A 2 wire Dimming input provides both
output trimming, and 10-100% Iout
Dimming function.
AC
Input
+ Dim
- Dim
+ LEDs
- LEDs
Temp.
Sensing
Input
ERM
series
NTC
0-10 V
Dimmer
Min Max
ERM050W-1050-42 120 & 277 1050 44.1 32 42
ERM050W-1200-42 120 & 277 1200 50.4 32 42
ERM050W-1800-28 120 & 277 1800 50.4 21 28
ERM060W-0700-82 [1] 120 & 277 700 57.4 62 82
ERM060W-1400-42 120 & 277 1400 58.8 32 42
ERM060W-1600-42 120 & 277 1600 67.2 32 42
ERM060W-1750-40 120 & 277 1750 70 30 40
ERM060W-2100-28 120 & 277 2100 58.8 21 28
ERM050: 40 to 50 W
ERM060: 51 to 70 W
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output
Voltage
Range (Vdc)
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC
ИНН 7805602321 КПП 780501001 Р/С 40702810122510004610 ФАКБ "АБСОЛЮТ БАНК" (ЗАО) в г.Санкт-Петербурге К/С 30101810900000000703 БИК 044030703
      Компания «Life Electronics» занимается поставками электронных компонентов импортного и
отечественного производства от производителей и со складов крупных дистрибьюторов Европы,
Америки и Азии.
С конца 2013 года компания активно расширяет линейку поставок компонентов по направлению
коаксиальный кабель, кварцевые генераторы и конденсаторы (керамические, пленочные,
электролитические),  за  счёт заключения дистрибьюторских договоров
      Мы предлагаем:
 Конкурентоспособные цены и скидки постоянным клиентам.
 Специальные условия для постоянных клиентов.
 Подбор аналогов.
 Поставку компонентов в любых объемах, удовлетворяющих вашим потребностям.
 Приемлемые сроки поставки, возможна ускоренная поставка.
 Доставку товара в любую точку России и стран СНГ.
 Комплексную поставку.
 Работу по проектам и поставку образцов.
 Формирование склада под заказчика.
 Сертификаты соответствия на поставляемую продукцию (по желанию клиента).
 Тестирование поставляемой продукции.
 Поставку компонентов, требующих военную и космическую приемку.
 Входной контроль качества.
 Наличие сертификата ISO.
       В составе нашей компании организован Конструкторский отдел, призванный помогать
разработчикам, и инженерам.
  Конструкторский отдел помогает осуществить:
 Регистрацию проекта у производителя компонентов.
 Техническую поддержку проекта.
 Защиту от снятия компонента с производства.
 Оценку стоимости проекта по компонентам.
 Изготовление тестовой платы монтаж и пусконаладочные работы.